	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TGL41-20A-E3/96
	TGL41-20A-E3/96 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TGL41-20A-E3/96
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC MELF
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15500 (This price is for reference only)
		 TGL41-20A-E3/96 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TGL41-20A-E3/96  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-23447-C36 Knowles  MICROPHONE
KR-2300SCEL2X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 4.8V 2300MAH NICAD
112RI,AL Serpac  BOX 3.60X2.25X2.00 ALMOND
5250237-84 Vector Electronics  EXTRUSION REAR CENTER 17.00"
PJFS722525 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET FIBER 24.5X25X72 GRY
9457610090 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
542P2S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 2POS 12'
566P6S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 6POS 6'
415-0088-250 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC PLUG-PLUG 1.37 250MM
0151670521 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 34 CKTS LGT 178
0152660369 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 34POS
H4BXT-10103-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048G/X 3"
P023-001 Tripp Lite  POWER CORD ADAPTER 1'
04-036-113X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 4POS
M3CEK-5006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50M/MCE50K
SST4S-M2 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 2PIECE 15.0"
CT077A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
234A121-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
CB5151-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
H100X064H4T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
TB105EI8 Panduit Corp  BASE RACEWAY PWR SML IVR8'
OPMNGSA254 Cooper Bussmann  COMB BAR 2POS 54MM OPM FUSE HLDR
W33-T2N1Q-20 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
IEGBXF6-35075-8-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELHK111-30299-189-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JJN-60 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 60A 300V FAST ACT CLASS T
0FLM.400T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .400A 250V MIDGET T/D
170M4763 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 690V 1FKE/115 AR UC
0213.800MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM .800A
02853.15HXRP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20MM 3.15A
GTCR36-900M-P05-FS TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 90V 20% 5KA RADL
P4KE170A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC AXIAL
1.5KE39A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC AXIAL
SMBJ85CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMBJ
SZ1SMB24CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
MP4KE43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC DO41
MASMCG78CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AB
MAPLAD15KP7.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMD
SA13-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC AXIAL
V575LA80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 815V 10KA DISC 20MM
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  keywords
	    	TGL41-20A-E3/96
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  pdf
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  datasheet
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  price
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  distributor
	electronic components TGL41-20A-E3/96
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  Circuit Protection
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  TVS - Diodes
	TGL41-20A-E3/96  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC MELF
	TGL41-20A-E3/96
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .